Product Data Sheet
SL201151
Technical subject to change
Trunking base SL20115 black
Product Datasheet
Capacity
Maximum number of cables (Ø 11 mm, 50% fill) 9
Cable capacity 11mm D e.g. NYM 3 x 1.5mm² 1st
chamber
1 Part
Cable capacity 11mm D e.g. NYM 3 x 1.5mm² 2nd
chamber
2 Part
Cable capacity 11mm D e.g. NYM 3 x 1.5mm² 3rd
chamber
5 Part
Cable capacity 11mm D e.g. NYM 3 x 1.5mm² 4.
chamber
5 Part
Materials
Colour black
Material PVC
Material group plastic
Dimensions
Trunking height 115 mm
Length 2000 mm
Trunking width 20 mm
Cable
Number of wires 1,5 mm² - 40% filling degree 129
Number of wires 2,5 mm² - 40% filling degree 85
Equipment
Number of fix dividers 3
Compartment quantity 4
With carpet border no
With protective film no
Standards
Approvals CE
European directive RoHs voluntary compliance
Safety
Protection index IP IP40
Halogen free no
Impact strength IK07
Use conditions
Operating temperature 5…60 °C
temperatur
Ambient temperature 5…60 °C
SL201151
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)